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Kathryn Tyler <kathryn.tyler@edcgov.us> 

Fwd: 1-28-13 BOS Agenda item 4, 13-0081 
I message 

EDC COB <edc.cob@edcgov.us> Fri, Jan 25, 2013 at 10:11 AM 
To: Kathryn Tyler <kathryn.tyler@edcgov.us> 

Kathryn-

This should be distributed to the Board Members for Monday's meeting. 

Thank you. 

Cindy Johnson 
Sr. Deputy Clerk 
Board of SupenAsors 
County of El Dorado 

--- Forwarded message ---
From: Robert Smart <rsmart41@comcast.net> 
Date: Fri, Jan 25, 2013 at 8:53AM 
Subject: 1-28-13 BOS Agenda item 4, 13-0081 
To: edc.cob@edcgov.us 
Cc: Kathy McCoy <kathymccoy230@att.net>, Robert Smart <rsmart41@comcast.net>, Larry Patterson 
<larry@pattersondev.com>, Deanne Johnson <deannej@att.net>, Dale Pierce <dpierce@innercite.com>, Erik 
Peterson <Epeterson8101@comcast.net> 

DIAMOND SPRINGS AND IL DORADO COMMIJNJIY ADVISORY COMMITI'm 

January 17,2013 6 P.M 

Board of Supervisors 

Fl Dorado County 

330 Fair Lane 

Placerville, CA 95667 

Subject: January 28,2013 Workshop, Agenda ltem4, 13-0081 
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The Diam>nd Springs and ElDorado Community Advisory Com:nittee wants to go on record with our support of the long 
Range Planning Process of the Community Development Agency. We strongly support the development of the 
Community Identification Framewotk and urge the Board of Supervisors to provide funding to irq>lement the CoiDID.lnity 
IDprocess. 

Sincerely; 

Is/ Robert A. Smart, Jr. 

Robert A. Smart, Jr. 

Chair 

Diamond Springs -EI Dorado 

Community Ac:Msory Committee 

Clerk of the Board 
ElDorado County 
330 Fair Lane, Placer\111e, CA 95667 
530.621.5654 

htlps:l/rreJI.goog le.can'rreJII?ui=2&iiF1248d274ab&-AeMF=pt&search=inball&lh= 13c72e8al62caa68 212 

13-0081 B 2 of 2




